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H*2288 (Rat #0028, Act #0259 of 1985) General Bill, By J.G. Felder

A Bill to permit the Calhoun County Council to use certain funds to pay appropriations for Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical
College, Calhoun County Mental Retardation Commission, including the L. Marion Gressette Child Development Center, and
certain loan and interest as may be ordained by Calhoun County Council; to allow these funds to be disbursed by Calhoun
County Council; and to require, among other things, that certain funds be used by the Calhoun County Museum to complete
the building improvements to the museum building in progress.

01/30/85
01/31/85
02/01/85
02/05/85
02/07/85
02/07/85
02/26/85
03/13/85
03/19/85
03/19/85
03/19/85
03/26/85

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-461
Read second time HJ-504

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-529

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-334
Read second time SJ-371

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-371
Read third time and enrolled SJ-658

Ratified R 28

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/19/85
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