May 16, 2024, 09:07:18 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2288 (Rat #0028, Act #0259 of 1985) General Bill, By J.G. Felder

A Bill to permit the Calhoun County Council to use certain funds to pay appropriations for Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College, Calhoun County Mental Retardation Commission, including the L. Marion Gressette Child Development Center, and certain loan and interest as may be ordained by Calhoun County Council; to allow these funds to be disbursed by Calhoun County Council; and to require, among other things, that certain funds be used by the Calhoun County Museum to complete the building improvements to the museum building in progress.

	• •	
01/30/85	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-461
01/31/85	House	Read second time HJ-504
02/01/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-529
02/05/85	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-334
02/07/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-371
02/07/85	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-371
02/26/85	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-658
03/13/85		Ratified R 28
03/19/85		Signed By Governor
03/19/85		Effective date 03/19/85
03/19/85		Act No. 259
03/26/85		Copies available